
ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

22.0065.18RUSTatiana NAVKA / Roman KOSTOMAROV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL31 2.5 0.90 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 3.40
2
3
4

MiSt3
OSp1
DiSt1

1

6.8 2 3 32 2 2 1 1 22 2
1.5 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
3.5

2.00
0.70
1.00 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0

8.80
2.20
4.50

The Judges Panel (in random order)

43.18

1211222333 3.1021.102.0OL25

16.3 22.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.50

7.75
8.25

8.75 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.50

8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.75 8.00
9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.75 7.75

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

8.65

8.35
8.65

Choreography 8.00 8.75 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.00 8.75 8.250.75 8.55

Interpretation 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.25 9.00 8.501.50 8.85

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 43.18

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.3059.81USATanith BELBIN / Benjamin AGOSTO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

DiSt21 4.2 1.40 1 2 3 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 5.60
2
3
4

OL2
OSp3
MiSt2

2

2.0 0 2 22 2 0 2 2 12 0
2.5 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1
5.2

0.90
0.60
0.40 -1 -1 1 1 1 -1 -1 0 2 1 0

2.90
3.10
5.60

The Judges Panel (in random order)

39.51

1011102221 3.1000.602.5OL35

16.4 20.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

9.00

7.75
8.25

7.75 8.75 8.25 8.25 6.75 7.25 8.00 8.25 7.00 7.50

7.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 6.75 6.75 7.75 8.00 6.50 7.50
8.00 8.75 8.50 7.75 7.00 7.25 8.00 8.00 6.75 7.75

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

7.80

7.55
7.90

Choreography 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.25 7.00 8.25 8.25 6.75 7.500.75 7.90

Interpretation 8.75 8.00 8.75 8.75 8.00 7.25 7.25 8.25 8.50 6.50 8.501.50 8.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 39.51

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 2/6Report gpf0304_Ice Dancing_ JudgesScores 0.0



ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.2058.26BULAlbena DENKOVA / Maxim STAVISKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OSp21 2.0 0.60 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 2.60
2
3
4

OL3
DiSt1
MiSt2

3

2.5 1 2 22 2 0 1 2 21 1
3.5 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 2 0
5.2

0.80
1.00
0.00 -1 -1 1 1 2 0 -1 -1 -1 1 0

3.30
4.50
5.20

The Judges Panel (in random order)

40.06

1201111211 2.60-10.602.0OL25

15.2 18.20

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.50

7.50
8.00

8.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.75 7.00 9.00 8.00

7.50 7.50 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.50 8.00
7.75 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.50 7.00 8.75 7.50

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

8.20

7.85
8.00

Choreography 7.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.75 8.50 7.25 8.75 7.250.75 7.90

Interpretation 7.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.75 7.251.50 8.05

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 40.06

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 3/6Report gpf0304_Ice Dancing_ JudgesScores 0.0



ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.8058.24UKRElena GRUSHINA / Ruslan GONCHAROV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 3.5 1.80 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 5.30
2
3
4

OL2
OSp3
MiSt2

4

2.0 0 2 21 1 2 1 1 00 0
2.5 -1 -1 1 0 1 1 1 0 -1 0 1
5.2

0.30
0.10
1.00 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0

2.30
2.60
6.20

The Judges Panel (in random order)

39.44

0101221021 2.4000.402.0OL25

15.2 18.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.00

8.00
7.50

7.75 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.00 6.50 7.75 8.00

7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.50
8.00 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.75

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

7.85

7.55
7.90

Choreography 7.75 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.500.75 7.95

Interpretation 6.75 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.501.50 8.10

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 39.44

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 4/6Report gpf0304_Ice Dancing_ JudgesScores 0.0



ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

17.7054.14FRAIsabelle DELOBEL / Olivier SCHOENFELDER 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

MiSt21 5.2 1.40 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 6.60
2
3
4

OL2
OSp2
DiSt2

5

2.0 -1 1 10 0 1 -1 1 11 1
2.0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1
4.2

0.30
0.30
0.80 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 1

2.30
2.30
5.00

The Judges Panel (in random order)

36.44

000-1-11-1000 1.50-20.001.5OL15

14.9 17.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.25

7.75
6.00

7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.25 7.75

7.50 7.00 7.50 8.25 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.00 7.75
7.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.00 7.50

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

7.25

7.10
7.30

Choreography 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50 6.25 8.000.75 7.35

Interpretation 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.25 6.50 8.501.50 7.40

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 36.44

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 5/6Report gpf0304_Ice Dancing_ JudgesScores 0.0



ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.2053.91CANMarie-France DUBREUIL / Patrice LAUZON 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

MiSt21 5.2 1.00 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 6.20
2
3
4

OL2
OL3
OSp2

6

2.0 1 2 21 1 1 2 2 21 1
2.5 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 1
2.0

0.70
0.60
0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.70
3.10
2.00

The Judges Panel (in random order)

35.71

0000000010 4.2000.004.2DiSt25

15.9 18.20

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.50

7.00
8.00

7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25

7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00
7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

7.10

6.90
7.15

Choreography 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.750.75 7.20

Interpretation 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.001.50 7.30

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 35.71

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 6/6Report gpf0304_Ice Dancing_ JudgesScores 0.0


